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Women / XG / 12 & 13 Yr
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aiyana Smith341
Team Central

9.200 8.800 9.4509.300 36.750
2 6 1 2 1 

1 

Kara Niemeyer344
Team Central

8.800 9.400 9.5009.000 36.700
5 2 4 1 2 

2 

Tiyah McCoy338
Team Central

8.750 9.100 9.4009.300 36.550
6 3 2 3 3 

3 

Anila Hynes334
Team Central

9.250 8.400 9.1009.100 35.850
1 13 3 5 4 

4 

Caitlyn Gagnepain278
Olympia Mid Rivers

9.050 8.800 9.0008.800 35.650
3 7 6 6 5 

5 

Taylor Glamer332
Team Central

8.500 9.500 8.7008.400 35.100
10 1 10 10 6 

6 

Kelzi Walls345
Team Central

8.900 8.700 9.0008.500 35.100
4 9 9 7 7 

7 

Sydney Everett187
Olympia Ellisville

8.600 9.100 8.6508.700 35.050
9 4 8 12 8 

8 

Miah Belcher186
Olympia Ellisville

8.700 8.400 8.8009.000 34.900
8 14 5 8 9 

9 

Alison Knoebel279
Olympia Mid Rivers

8.750 8.300 9.2508.400 34.700
7 15 11 4 10 

10 

Lyla Reeves191
Olympia Ellisville

8.450 8.700 8.7008.750 34.600
11 10 7 11 11 

11 

Ava Gould343
Team Central

8.300 9.000 8.6507.900 33.850
12 5 14 13 12 

12 

Marissa Jackson335
Team Central

7.800 8.800 8.7508.350 33.700
14 8 12 9 13 

13 

Marlena Monte192
Olympia Ellisville

8.200 8.700 8.2508.300 33.450
13 11 13 15 14 

14 

Kinley Ritter339
Team Central

7.600 8.700 8.4007.700 32.400
15 12 15 14 15 

15 
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